## TOWN OF DALLAS

RELEASE OF LIABILITY	
In exchange for the granting of access to, and use of, a Town of Dallas Park, or Facility, I/We	
Representing	, Agree as follows:
1. To, observe and obey all posted and/or conveyed directions, policies regarding use of Town of Dallas property as issued by the Town of Dalagents, or volunteers; and,	
2. To, on behalf of the individual(s) and/or organization represented, in harmless the Town of Dallas, its Park & Recreation Department states or volunteers, from any and all suits, claims of damages, or liability injury to myself or other participants so represented, or for damages to or controlled by me/us, occurring as a result of, or while engaged in act the confines of Town of Dallas property permitted hereby; and,	aff, employees, agents, y for any and all personal personal property owned
<b>3.</b> To assume full responsibility for damages to Town of Dallas propert from my/our negligent, willful or reckless acts that rnay or may not be directions, policies, rules, or warnings conveyed, posted, or issued.	
<b>4. I/We further Agree</b> to leave the property used in a generally clean, state, approximately similar in condition to that in existence immediate permitted use. (Failure to do so can result in additional fees for cleanup	ly preceding my/our
I/WE HAVE READ THE ABOVE "RELEASE OF LIABILITY" I DECLARE THAT I/WE UNDERSTAND IT FULLY AND THAT RELEASE ARE VOLUNTARILY SURRENDERING CERTAIN I THE PROCESS.	BY SIGNING THIS
Dated:	
Signature of Applicant(s):	
Participant(s): Printed Name(s):	

Telephone#:\_\_\_\_\_